
 

 

Autumn Term Key Event Dates 

 

Flu Immunisations  Monday 3rd November 

Bonfire Themed Lunch Wednesday 5th November 

Anti-Bullying Week  Monday 10th November  

Remembrance Day  Tuesday 11th November 

Parents Evening Wednesday 12th November 
Thursday 13th November 

Children in Need Friday 14th November  

Country Competition Friday 18th November  

Christmas Fair Wednesday 3rd December 

Secret Stall Week Monday 8th December 

Christmas Parent Quiz 
Christingle – KS2 

Monday 15th December 

Christmas Concerts Tuesday 16th December 
Wednesday 17th December 

Christmas Lunch/Christmas 
Jumpers 

Wednesday 17th December  

Whole School Panto Thursday 18th December 
 

Christmas Class Parties Friday 19th December  

 


